POZznan International Swimming Cup 2016
Poznan, 19- - 21-2-2016

Konkurencja 40 Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny 8 lat i starsi
2016-02-21 - 14:50 Lista startowa Fina
POZnan International Swimming Cup 22.89 LUDWICZAK, Piotr 2016-02-21
Rok ur.
Finat, 8 - 9 lat
0 LIBERSKI, Mikotaj 07 K.S.Warta Poznan 41.33
1 SZEMBORSKI, Wiktor 07 MKP H20 Koszalin 39.62
2 OKON, Mateusz 07 UKP Torpeda Ole$nica 38.39
3 KUSZYNSKI, Adam 07 Iskra Konin 36.91
4 BOKHURAU, Danila 07 Region Minsk 35.18
5 OKON, Wojciech 07  UKP Torpeda Olesnica 36.68
6 ZIELINSKI, Szymon 08  Klub Plywacki Koziegtowy 37.92
7 SKOWRONSKI, Braian 07 Uks FREGATA Kolbuszowa 38.56
8 PASZKOWSKI, Szymon 07 CSTR Strzyzow 40.22
9 KOZLOWSKI, Julian 07 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 43.12
Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 8 - 9 lat
HATLAS , Mikotaj 07 Iskra Konin 44.40
MOSKALIK, Jan 08 SKP Barakuda Starachowice 45.06
Finat, 10 lat
0 MULLAMETOW, Bahdan 06 Jantar 37.79
1 CHLEBINSKI, Adam 06 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow 36.69
2 CIECHOMSKI, Rafat 06 UKS"TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 35.69
3 BURZYNSKI, Oskar 06 UKS FOKA Choszczno 35.19
4 LITWA, Tomasz 06 UKS P.S.Salwator Krakow 33.62
5 HANDZLIK, Mateusz 06 MUKP Warszawaianka 34.80
6 KIEREJEWSKI, Igor 06 Iskra Konin 35.67
7 ROSTKOWSKI, Kacper 06  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 36.43
8 WOJCIK, Szczepan 06  Uks FREGATA Kolbuszowa 36.81
9 PUIMAN, Fiodar 06 Region Minsk 38.56
Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 10 lat
GORZEN, Norbert 06 UKS CITYZEN Poznan 38.66
ROZMIAREK, Mateusz 06  UKP Marlin 38.87
Finat, 11 lat
0 CZAJA, Hubert 05 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow 35.14
1 SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 34.51
2 SOBORSKI, Igor 05 Omega Olkusz 34.33
3 ARLOU, Tsimafei 05 Ccor 33.36
4 FILIPOVICH, Pilip 05 Jantar 31.82
5 GROMSKI, Adrian 05 Ks Krotosz 33.17
6 PIENKOWSKI, Barttomiej 05 UKS FOKA Choszczno 33.58
7 DOBOSZ, Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 34.45
8 MALKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Torun 34.84
9 KLUCZEWSKI, Jakub 05 Omega Olkusz 35.17
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POZznan International Swimming Cup 2016
Poznan, 19- - 21-2-2016

Konkurencja 40, Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny, Finat

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 11 lat

Final,

JANOWSKI, Damian
DURLIK, Michat

12 - 13 lat
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KURAS, Woijciech
GAWRON, Oliwier
KRAWCZYK, Jakub
MAISEYENKA, Daniil
BONDAR, Uladzislau
DOBRINDT, Mikotaj
GROMSKI, Patryk
ZIELINSKI, Konrad
PRZYBYSZ, Mateusz
WOLINSKI, Filip

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 12 - 13 lat

Finat,

HYCKOWSKI, Pawet
BARCZYK, Jan

14 - 15 lat
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Finat,

ANTANEVICH, Yahor
ZIMNIAK, Szymon
KULPA, Michat

REMEZ, Anton
JEMIELITA, Oskar
MUSZYNSKI, Wiktor
MIKHALKOV, Daniil
STANKEVICH, Aleksandr
PASTERNACKI, Mikotaj
KNIHNICKI, Mitosz

16 lat i starsi
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KOWALIK, Damian

t AZARECKI, Dominik
KOLODZIEJCZYK, Sebastian
PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz
LUDWICZAK, Piotr
GOZDZIK, Damian

CHUDY, Michat

OZGA, Adrian

KOWALIK, Piotr

MALECKI, Mateusz

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, 16 lat i starsi

DOMANSKI, Gracjan
KULESZKO, Mikotaj
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91
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98

MKP Szczecin
Hydra Trzebnica

UKP Torpeda Oles$nica

Koral Wroctaw

KP Astromal Akwawit

Goktsor

Jantar

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

Ks Krotosz

UKS 190 todz

Buks Warszawa

Klub Sportowy REKIN Swiebodzic

Klub Sportowy REKIN Swiebodzic
Omega Olkusz

Jantar

K.S.Warta Poznan

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek
Jantar

MPKS Orka Ciechanéw
K.S.Warta Poznan

Jantar

Ccor

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek

Klub Sportowy REKIN Swiebodzic

KU AZS UAM Poznan

MKS Piast Gtogoéw

UKP Torpeda Oles$nica
KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
UKS Baltyk Kotobrzeg
K.S.Warta Poznan

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

Ukp Gryf Debica

KU AZS UAM Poznan
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk

UKS Baltyk Kotobrzeg
MTKP Delfin Torun

35.42
35.56

28.45
28.44
28.23
27.82
27.05
27.45
28.01
28.23
28.44
28.83

28.88
29.11

26.20
26.04
25.67
24.92
24.67
24.67
25.47
25.80
26.17
26.23

24.45
24.27
23.78
23.62
22.89
23.03
23.66
23.83
24.38
24.56

24.65
24.66
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